Crawford County Fair Junior Fair Board Application

Please fill out the application in its entirety and return to JFB Advisor, Jessica Peters, 20452 Cochranton Rd., Meadville PA 16335 by May 15, 2022. Or email them to ccfpajunior@gmail.com. Application is also available to fill out online at www.crawfordcountyfairpa.com. Depending on the number of applicants, potential members may be subject to a short in-person or phone interview.

| Applicant's Name: | | Date of Birth | Date of Birth: | |
|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------|--|
| Address: | | | | |
| Email Address: | | Cell Phone Number: | | |
| High School you attend: | | Grade: | | |
| Parent(s) / Guardian (s) | Names: | | | |
| Parent(s) / Guardian (s) | Phone Number: | | | |
| Check the box next to v | vhat social media you us | e (write your username next to | it): | |
| □ Facebook | □ Snapchat | 🗌 Instagram | □ Twitter | |
| Please ar | nswer the following que | stions. You may attach anoth | er sheet if needed. | |

List school and community activities, you are involved in.

List your hobbies and special interests.

Explain in not more than 100-word essay why you wish to serve on the Crawford County Fair Junior Board.

If you are selected to serve on the Junior Fair Board, and are attending college, showing animals at the fair, or have a summer job, will you be available during the week of the Fair?

Please provide 2 signed letters of recommendation from a non-family member (teacher, counselor, coach, community member, etc.) for your participation on the Crawford County Fair Junior Board. Attached are the qualifications and responsibilities of Junior Board members. Membership terms limited based on the applicants age and their involvement with the committee. By signing below the applicant affirms that they aware of the responsibilities of being Crawford County Junior Board member and the parent/guardian consents to their child's participation.

Applicant's Signature

Date

Parent/Guardian's Signature